
Surgical Strike Term-1 Class 10 Study Plan-Social Science (Priyanka Ma'am)
Day & Date Topic Time Slot

Friday, November 12, 2021 Holiday Holiday
Saturday, November 13, 2021 Holiday Holiday
Sunday, November 14, 2021 Holiday Holiday
Monday, November 15, 2021 NATIONALISM IN EUROPE PART-1 5:00PM-6:00PM
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 NATIONALISM IN EUROPE PART-2 5:00PM-6:00PM

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 RESOURCES AND DEVELOPMENT PART-1 5:00PM-6:00PM
Thursday, November 18, 2021 RESOURCES AND DEVELOPMENT PART-2 5:00PM-6:00PM

Friday, November 19, 2021 WATER RESOURCES 5:00PM-6:00PM
Saturday, November 20, 2021 AGRICULTURE PART-1 5:00PM-6:00PM
Sunday, November 21, 2021 AGRICULTURE PART-2 5:00PM-6:00PM
Monday, November 22, 2021 POWER SHARING 5:00PM-6:00PM
Tuesday, November 23, 2021 FEDERALISM 5:00PM-6:00PM

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 DEVELOPMENT 5:00PM-6:00PM
Thursday, November 25, 2021 SECTORS OF INDIAN ECONOMY 5:00PM-6:00PM

Friday, November 26, 2021 MOST IMP MCQS 5:00PM-6:00PM
Saturday, November 27, 2021 MOST IMP MCQS 5:00PM-6:00PM
Sunday, November 28, 2021 MOST IMP MCQS 5:00PM-6:00PM
Monday, November 29, 2021 MOST IMP MCQS 5:00PM-6:00PM


